Lower Divison

Upper Divison

Fall FTES* by Subject Area

Graduate Level

Subject Area

Fall 2004 Fall 2005 Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010 |

All University
GNED
SP

All University Total

General Education
Special Major
Special Programs

College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

AH
AHSS
ANTH
ART
BSS
CHIN
COMM
ENGL
ES
FREN
GEOG
GERM
HIST
INTL
JMC
LING
MUS
NAS
PHIL
PSCI
RS
SOC
SPAN
TFD
WLC
WS

Arts & Humanities

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Anthropology

Art

Behavioral & Social Sciences
Chinese Studies
Communication

English

Ethnic Studies

French

Geography

German

History

International Studies
Journalism

Linguistics

Music

Native American Studies
Philosophy

Political Science

Religious Studies

Sociology

Spanish

Theatre, Film and Dance
World, Language & Cultures
Women's Studies

College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences Total

NewFTE_BOOK xlIsx

0.00
0.00
30.93
30.93

7.60
0.00
147.87
331.60
23.20
0.00
205.87
395.60
64.13
45.34
171.80
43.26
204.40
0.00
121.00
0.00
240.53
82.93
135.27
180.60
94.47
177.27
95.20
171.07
13.53
77.07
3029.61
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0.00
0.00
35.00
35.00

0.00
4.40
136.40
305.40
1.00
0.00
216.87
372.20
63.87
39.47
158.57
47.27
192.27
0.00
113.73
0.00
220.07
77.47
148.60
197.27
92.60
172.34
120.53
175.00
17.80
85.87
2959.00

0.00
31.10
0.00
31.10

0.00
5.80
150.05
323.52
0.00
0.00
213.82
378.32
63.27
47.00
154.23
41.42
195.20
4.60
119.91
0.00
239.77
89.87
167.28
205.85
91.70
161.78
117.35
177.18
23.00
80.40
3051.32

0.00
34.72
0.00
34.72

0.00
5.67
171.88
339.25
0.00
19.62
209.27
419.37
67.25
51.09
150.45
43.04
176.37
7.20
123.60
0.00
260.10
80.10
169.87
229.98
87.40
176.41
93.00
188.92
5.13
78.98
3153.95

17.00
41.35

0.00
58.35

0.00
9.20
169.20
324.93
0.00
16.67
207.87
377.60
73.73
43.93
148.83
34.40
201.82
8.00
119.64
0.00
250.15
88.70
177.47
211.79
95.88
143.33
104.50
181.53
8.13
78.95
3076.25

0.00
23.30
0.00
23.30

0.00
11.40
159.93
347.72
0.00
13.23
211.65
377.05
73.77
46.65
149.72
26.00
224.27
6.40
117.56
0.00
261.44
83.62
172.67
217.70
93.50
161.24
115.20
182.21
18.48
68.98
3140.39

0.00
19.47
0.00
19.47

0.00
0.00
167.18
346.78
0.00
10.53
207.28
387.09
66.22
49.90
137.49
26.95
195.14
7.80
100.93
0.00
205.00
80.36
163.08
204.48
117.22
154.00
114.99
189.50
2.93
59.70
2994.55

2/1/2011


http://www.humboldt.edu/anstud/reports/ftesld_fall.pdf�
http://www.humboldt.edu/anstud/reports/ftesud_fall.pdf�
http://www.humboldt.edu/anstud/reports/ftesgr_fall.pdf�

Lower Divison

Upper Divison

Fall FTES* by Subject Area

Graduate Level

Subject Area

Fall 2004 Fall 2005 Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010[

‘College of Natural Resources & Sciences

BIOL
BIOM
BOT
CHEM
CIS
CS
ENGR

ENVS
FISH
FOR
GEOL
MATH
NR
NRPI
OCN
PHYX
RRS
SCI
SOIL
STAT
WLDF
WSHD
Z00L

Biology

Biometrics

Botany

Chemistry

Computer Information Systems
Computer Science
Engineering

Environmental Resrc Engr
Environmental Science
Fisheries

Forestry

Geology

Mathematics

Natural Resources

NR Planning & Interpretation
Oceanography

Physics

Rangeland Resource Science
Science

Soils

Statistics

Wildlife

Watershed Management
Zoology

College of Natural Resources & Sciences Total
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204.41
49.33
114.00
206.27
90.07
12.27
120.86
0.00
29.54
74.07
113.17
138.46
472.33
0.00
133.60
63.00
122.77
13.20
16.23
17.40
27.40
102.13
14.53
107.33
2242.37
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211.60
58.26
111.40
204.26
79.87
13.80
120.27
0.00
19.53
55.67
98.53
115.33
451.56
0.00
126.74
43.06
106.20
9.73
19.46
16.07
34.40
87.67
13.93
100.07
2097.41

188.65
60.05
101.96
188.61
64.26
15.93
118.32
0.00
16.53
54.00
96.46
120.80
481.05
0.00
101.21
63.07
108.87
10.52
13.88
14.10
34.33
91.53
7.24
115.18
2066.55

185.27
58.26
89.27

200.40
65.25
14.67

117.53

0.00
7.65
62.33

130.04

122.83

501.46

0.67

122.90
59.93
78.94
10.13
10.84
18.45
40.74

101.84
13.74

103.65

2116.79

221.37
54.40
128.61
205.00
52.98
10.67
128.28
0.00
28.73
55.41
112.96
108.30
479.45
0.20
134.87
67.75
98.13
14.15
12.88
20.18
41.54
101.55
10.72
130.39
2218.52

240.93
64.20
154.27
216.29
49.68
15.00
131.19
0.00
53.38
59.65
145.58
127.62
471.58
0.00
160.95
75.47
87.43
21.02
8.67
21.85
55.43
123.63
16.67
133.46
2433.95

232.47
52.40
155.18
223.40
42.85
16.73
131.20
3.75
45.35
78.27
138.26
117.00
441.55
2.60
165.98
43.06
105.08
20.53
9.42
26.58
83.66
136.37
24.18
148.77
2444.64
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Lower Divison

Upper Divison

Fall FTES* by Subject Area

Graduate Level

Subject Area

Fall 2004 Fall 2005 Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010[

'College of Professional Studies

AIE American Indian Education 17.40 9.63 7.20 5.65 1.90 0.00 0.00
AS Administrative Services 4.40 23.87 5.70 20.35 4.70 15.60 5.20
BA Business 171.33 187.47 206.33 228.23 265.53 275.84 24534
CD Child Development 81.40 83.13 83.65 85.80 73.29 85.18 107.71
ECON Economics 92.26 89.60 75.30 86.12 81.86 95.00 95.90
EDUC Education 35.86 28.27 29.72 31.71 28.40 30.25 34.20
EED Elementary Education 113.97 118.70 96.80 107.47 75.25 75.73 53.33
HED Health Education 35.93 44.20 39.87 56.05 47.27 61.28 75.03
IT Industrial Technology 42.67 52.14 47.43 55.83 50.83 46.25 47.40
KINS Kinesiology 101.46  107.20 98.52 103.98 106.85 123.15 110.37
LEAD Leadership Studies 22.80 26.46 23.68 20.11 0.00 0.00 0.00
LSEE Liberal Studies - Elementary Education 20.23 10.00 11.00 5.77 7.53 8.83 8.73
NURS Nursing 106.73 110.83 104.87 112.66 135.60 138.20 114.20
PE Physical Education 329.63 299.43 288.85 314.44 306.28 294.44  320.48
PS Health Safety Education 0.70 2.67 0.53 0.73 0.00 0.00 0.00
PSYC Psychology 316.47 334.80 314.19 329.27 340.30 373.42 372.44
REC Recreation 43.40 51.20 48.14 53.38 56.00 32.00 61.73
SED Secondary Education 66.96 83.84 61.71 90.65 61.60 65.47 63.33
SPED Special Education 21.33 29.33 39.60 31.55 48.80 32.37 37.53
SW Social Work 100.34 117.53 139.56 142.46 174.47 14188 132.88

College of Professional Studies Total 1725.27 1810.30 1722.65 1882.21 1866.46 1894.89 1885.80

|Grand Total 7028.18 6901.71 6871.62 7187.67 7219.58 7492.53 7344.46|

*Note:

Credit Units (SCUs) for master's seeking students, and 15

SCuUs for all others. Extension concurrent students are

excluded. This method was adopted by the CSU starting with

the 06/07 year.
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